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Term 4, 2024 - Friday Night Games · Girls Rookie 12's

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 18 Oct 2024 19:00 Butterflies St Lukes Sea Stars

Fri 18 Oct 2024 19:30 Water Vibes St Lukes Seahorses

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 25 Oct 2024 19:00 St Lukes Sea Stars Daisy Chains

Fri 25 Oct 2024 19:30 Butterflies St Lukes Seahorses

Fri 25 Oct 2024 20:00 Daisy Chains Water Vibes

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 01 Nov 2024 19:00 Water Vibes Butterflies

Fri 01 Nov 2024 19:30 St Lukes Seahorses St Lukes Sea Stars

Fri 01 Nov 2024 20:00 Butterflies Daisy Chains

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 08 Nov 2024 19:00 St Lukes Sea Stars Butterflies

Fri 08 Nov 2024 19:30 St Lukes Seahorses Daisy Chains

Fri 08 Nov 2024 20:00 St Lukes Sea Stars Water Vibes

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 15 Nov 2024 19:00 Water Vibes St Lukes Seahorses

Fri 15 Nov 2024 19:30 Daisy Chains St Lukes Sea Stars

Fri 15 Nov 2024 20:00 Butterflies St Lukes Seahorses

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 22 Nov 2024 19:00 St Lukes Sea Stars St Lukes Seahorses

Fri 22 Nov 2024 19:30 Butterflies Daisy Chains

Fri 22 Nov 2024 20:00 St Lukes Sea Stars Water Vibes

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:00 St Lukes Sea Stars Daisy Chains

Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:30 Butterflies St Lukes Seahorses

Fri 29 Nov 2024 20:00 Daisy Chains Water Vibes

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 06 Dec 2024 19:00 Water Vibes Butterflies

Fri 06 Dec 2024 19:30 St Lukes Sea Stars St Lukes Seahorses

Fri 06 Dec 2024 20:00 Butterflies Daisy Chains
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